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Gigabit - Singlemode - 10km - Dual Fiber - SCModel 3012S/10

Gigabit - Multimode - 2km - Dual Fiber - SCModel 3012/2

Model 3012S/40 Gigabit - Singlemode - 40km - Dual Fiber - SC

Model 3012S/80 Gigabit - Singlemode - 80km - Dual Fiber - SC

Model 3012SS/10 Gigabit - Singlemode - 10km - Single Fiber - SC

MODEL NO DESCRIPTION

Note : Other connectors (ST/PC & FC/PC) are optional

Model3012/550 Gigabit - Multimode - 2km - Dual Fiber - SC

1310nm

850nm


